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RUTA DEL VINO BODEGA VINA SALCEDA
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Jugador

GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JULIAN
BARANDIKA URRUTIKOETXEA, VICENTE
GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL
BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

ARRIAGA GOIKOETXEA, JOSE ADRIAN
JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO
LATORRE MURGA, LUIS

SOLOZABAL SAEZ, JAVIER

ANGULO HERNANDO, FLORENCIO
IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON

Licencia

Club

VB08150850
4402009690
VB07431452
VB08056738
4405058640
VB08146490
VB03103590
VB09365685
VB08220859
RL06103795
VB08341197
VB35313623
VB10160238

GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA, ARRATE VB09241607

OLASOLO BEITIA, JESUS

SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID
VERGARA VIQUENDI, JOSE ROMAN
MADORRAN MARCOS, LUCIO
MARTIN GOMEZ, ARGIMIRO

LIZASO MANTEROLA, CONSOLACION

VB10130516
VB10399683
VB03240419
RL0O0341432
VB08513156
VB09206703

ARREGUI IBANEZ DE GARAYO,FCO.JAVIE VB08112107

FURUNDARENA LLANO, SABINO

VB07428278

RUIZ DE OLANO RZ.DE LARREA,ALBERTC VB08644528

FERRERAS JANEZ, JOSE MARTIN
ARSUAGA TAPIA, PEDRO MARI
FERNANDEZ RIOJA, JUAN RICARDO
GARCIA GENIS, GERMAN

ABETI PEREZ, JAVIER

GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
BAREA UNZUETA, IGNACIO

CATALAN MEZQUIRIZ, JAIME

AYESA GIRON, CARMEN

IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL
GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSE ANTONIO
ARRIEN LAMIQUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCES LARREA, MARISA

ANGULO FONTECHA, MIGUEL ANGEL
RAMOS NAVARRO, ANGEL
AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, M® DOLORES
BERMEJO OSES, FCO.JAVIER
MARANON GARCIA, CARLOS
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS
VAZQUEZ RENDAL, SANTIAGO
FRONTAURA URIBE, CARLOS

ALAVA URREJOLA, LUIS ANGEL
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

VB08368130
VB09094190
RL06379569
RL06404876
4408753759
RL06819812
VB08613793
4402095621

4402428028
VB09383113
VB09244417
VB10090465
VB08438796
4402282434
RL06819282
VB08724064
VB09437547
4402282430
VB10112106
4401908062
VB08386861
VB08400959
VB10185864
VB08504184

SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MAF VB09460367

ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JUAN
SOTIL ARRIARAN, LUIS MARI
TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

DOMAICA SAEZ, JUSTINO
SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON

4401244767
VB08281314
VB09381076
VB10112828
VB14314718
4401139314
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| HANDICAPS
Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN
M 49 49 6 46
M 23 23 3 23
M 91 91 1 87
M 78 78 9 76
M 6,7 67 8 67
M 14 141 16 13,9
M 38 38 5 38
M 13 13 15 13
M 11 113 13 11,4
M 82 8,2 10 85
M 16 16,3 19 157
M 14 13,7 16 13,3
M 11 10,6 12 10,6
F 72 72 8 72
M 13 126 15 12,4
M 13 131 15 13,2
M 77 77 9 8
M 14 13,5 16 14,1
M 17 16,5 19 16,1
F 16 16,1 18 15,9
M 20 20,2 24 19,8
M 18 17,7 21 17,7
M 21 20,7 24 203
M 17 17 20 171
M 14 143 17 14,5
M 14 141 16 14,1
M 13 125 15 12,5
M 11 11,3 13 11,3
M 9 9 11 95
M 24 241 28 23,2
M 20 20,2 24 19,7
F 17 17 19 17
M 14 137 16 13,7
M 12 12,2 14 12,2
M 11 10,6 12 10,6
M 25 254 30 25,2
F 19 18,9 22 18,9
M 16 16,2 19 16,2
M 16 16,4 19 17
F 16 15,7 18 15,7
M 12 117 14 117
M 88 838 10 8,8
M 25 252 29 243
M 23 225 26 225
M 19 19 22 19,7
M 16 16,2 19 16,2
M 17 16,7 19 171
M 14 14 16 14
M 21 209 24 209
M 20 19,6 23 20
M 19 186 22 18,7
M 18 181 21 181
M 16 16,2 19 16,2
M 12 12,3 14 12,3
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OCHOA BENGOECHEA, VICTORIA
NIETO REY, JOSE RAMON

DIAZ VARELA, JOSE MANUEL
IZAGUIRRE BERASATEGUI, JOSUNE
ARZALLUS ZABALETA,JOSE RAMON
FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE

ALGABA GUIMERA, JESUS

ITOIZ PRIMO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
VIGUERA TORREALBA, JOSE M?
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
HERCE MARZO, JOSE MARIA

SANCHO PANERO, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOSE LUIS
LOPEZ LACALLE GRISALENA, PABLO
ARINA ELIZBIDE, JUANA MARIA
LARRAURI QUEREJAZU, MIGUEL
VIGUERA FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
NAGORE GONI, GABRIEL

ASENSIO APELLANIZ, ESTEBAN
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX
ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO
GUERRERO YARRITU, JON

Licencia

Club

4401244766
VB10364038
4401720829
VB07643911
VB09399467
VB07727528
VB01032898
4402915628
VB10327295
VB09358638
VB07183507
RL06411686
VB24725818
VB09725214
VB10284992
VB09381724
VB10112078
RL06387598
4401278950
VB07427644
VB09646457
VB10244045
VB07728112

ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO MAR VB08109939

SUSPERREGUI LETE, VICTORIANO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO

VB03089184
4408280485
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| HANDICAPS
Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN
24 23,5 27 23,7
20 20,4 24 20,6
15 15,3 18 15,6
25 251 29 26
21 20,5 24 205
21 20,8 24 20,8
27 26,5 31 26,5
24 235 27 23,5
21 21,2 25 21,6
20 2041 23 20,1
20 19,8 23 19,8
15 15,3 18 15,3
27 26,5 31 26,5
24 23,9 28 24,3
27 26,5 31 26,5
27 26,5 30 26,5
23 231 27 231
23 22,6 26 23
20 20,3 24 20,3
29 28,9 31 289
27 26,5 31 26,5
23 22,8 27 229
29 29 31 29
13 134 16
26 26,3 31
77 1.7 9
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